Produktgruppeblad

Fiberhale SM 657A enkelforpakning

Fiberhale (pigtail) singlemode med G657A fiber.

Gul ytterkappe.

Elnummer Produktnavn Konnektor type
6977420 Fiberhale SM SC/UPC 1m G657A Gul 900um LSZH SC/UPC
6977421 Fiberhale SM SC/APC 1m G657A Gul 900um LSZH SC/APC
6977422 Fiberhale SM LC/UPC 1m G657A Gul 900pum LSZH LC/UPC
6977423 Fiberhale SM LC/APC 1m G657A Gul 900um LSZH LC/APC
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